PRESIDENTIAL PREFERENCE (DEM) (Vote for 1)

Precinct

DEVAL
PATRICK

AMY
KLOBUCHAR

ELIZABETH
WARREN

MICHAEL
BENNET

MICHAEL R.
BLOOMBERG

TULSI
GABBARD

CORY
BOOKER

JULIAN
CASTRO

TOM
STEYER

BERNIE
SANDERS

JOSEPH
R. BIDEN

JOHN K.
DELANEY

ANDREW
YANG

PETE
BUTTIGIEG

MARIANNE
WILLIAMSON

NO Write-
PREFERENCE in

MELROSE
WARD 1 PCT
1

229

66

133

296

16

3 0

MELROSE
WARD 1 PCT
2

10

216

162

207

19

MELROSE
WARD 2 PCT
1

189

99

125

275

20

MELROSE
WARD 2 PCT
2

13

144

82

104

208

28

MELROSE
WARD 3 PCT
1

205

70

130

233

13

MELROSE
WARD 3 PCT
2

197

111

176

18

MELROSE
WARD 4 PCT
1

168

71

153

183

17

MELROSE
WARD 4 PCT
2

10

158

125

92

233

23

MELROSE
WARD 5 PCT
1

11

175

191

252

14

MELROSE
WARD 5 PCT
2

10

174

73

155

192

13

MELROSE
WARD 6 PCT
1

186

137

181

14

MELROSE
WARD 6 PCT
2

143

127

235

13

MELROSE
WARD 7 PCT
1

11

141

56

163

197

12

MELROSE
WARD 7 PCT
2

171

73

150

237

10

Total

113

2,496

6 1,094

63

32

1,933

3,105

230

27 8




PRESIDENTIAL PREFERENCE (REP) (Vote for 1)

Precinct WILLIAM F. WELD ~ |JOE WALSH |DONALD J. TRUMP  ROQUE "ROCKY" DE LA FUENTE NO PREFERENCE  |Write-in

MELROSE WARD 1 PCT 1 20 1 71 0 0 0
MELROSE WARD 1 PCT 2 13 1 95 0 3 1
MELROSE WARD 2 PCT 1 9 0 94 0 6 3
MELROSE WARD 2 PCT 2 10 3 86 0 0 2
MELROSE WARD 3 PCT 1 13 2 79 0 1 0
MELROSE WARD 3 PCT 2 1 105 0 1 0
MELROSE WARD 4 PCT 1 0 60 0 1 1
MELROSE WARD 4PCT2 | 16 3| 110, 0 5| 2
MELROSE WARD5PCT1 | 10| 2| 55| 1 2| 0
MELROSE WARD5PCT2 | 8| 2| 71| 0 1 0
MELROSE WARD 6 PCT1 | 17 2| 73| 0 4| 1
MELROSE WARD 6 PCT2 | 13 1 100 0 2| 0
MELROSE WARD 7PCT1 | 4| 1 75| 0 4| 0
MELROSE WARD 7PCT2 | 0| 0| 99| 0 2| 1
Total | 159 19 1,173 1 32| 11




PRESIDENTIAL PREFERENCE (LIB) (Vote for 1)

Precinct

ARVIN
VOHRA

VERMIN
LOVE
SUPREME

JACOB GEORGE
HORNBERGER

SAMUEL
JOSEPH
ROBB

DAN TAXATION IS
THEFT BEHRMAN

KIMBERLY MARGARET
RUFF

KENNETH REED
ARMSTRONG

ADAM KOKESH

JO
JORGENSEN

MAX
ABRAMSON

NO
PREFERENCE

Write-in

MELROSE
WARD 1 PCT
1

MELROSE
WARD 1 PCT
2

MELROSE
WARD 2 PCT
1

MELROSE
WARD 2 PCT
2

MELROSE
WARD 3 PCT
1

MELROSE
WARD 3 PCT
2

MELROSE
WARD 4 PCT
1

MELROSE
WARD 4 PCT
2

MELROSE
WARD 5 PCT
1

MELROSE
WARD 5 PCT
2

MELROSE
WARD 6 PCT
1

MELROSE
WARD 6 PCT
2

MELROSE
WARD 7 PCT
1

MELROSE
WARD 7 PCT
2

Total




PRESIDENTIAL PREFERENCE (GRN) (Vote for 1)

Precinct

DARIO HUNTER

SKCM CURRY

KENT MESPLAY

HOWARD HAWKINS

NO PREFERENCE

Write-in

MELROSE WARD 1 PCT 1

MELROSE WARD 1 PCT 2

‘MELROSE WARD 2 PCT 1

‘MELROSE WARD 2 PCT 2

MELROSE WARD 3 PCT 1

MELROSE WARD 3 PCT 2

MELROSE WARD 4 PCT 1

‘MELROSE WARD 4 PCT 2

MELROSE WARD 5 PCT 1

MELROSE WARD 5 PCT 2

MELROSE WARD 6 PCT 1

‘MELROSE WARD 6 PCT 2

MELROSE WARD 7 PCT 1

MELROSE WARD 7 PCT 2

Total
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